2021 Asia Triathlon Cup Manama

, Manama, Bahrain

17 - 18 Dec, 2021

POS

FirstName

Yuliya

Diana

Anna

Hiraku

Ivana

Ekaterina

LastName

Golofeeva

Isakova

Goreva

Fukuoka

Kuriackova

Shabalina

Nation

RUS

RUS

RUS

JPN

SVK

KAZ

YOB

1996

1999

2002

1994

1994

1998

Elite Women
Date: 2021-12-17 « Total results: 10

StartNo.

34

33

39

31

35

32

Time

01:00:08

01:00:16

01:01:18

01:01:30

01:02:02

01:03:09

Swim

00:09:48

00:09:07

00:09:35

00:09:33

00:09:38

00:09:48

T1

00:01:26

00:01:26

00:01:20

00:01:31

00:01:27

00:01:26

Bike

00:31:15

00:31:56

00:31:32

00:31:24

00:31:25

00:33:09

T2

00:00:32

00:00:32

00:00:34

00:00:31

00:00:36

00:00:36

Run

00:17:10

00:17:17

00:18:19

00:18:33

00:18:58

00:18:12


https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63497/yuliya-golofeeva
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63497/yuliya-golofeeva
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/132753/diana-isakova
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/132753/diana-isakova
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116710/anna-goreva
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116710/anna-goreva
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/84982/hiraku-fukuoka
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/84982/hiraku-fukuoka
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69374/ivana-kuriackova
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69374/ivana-kuriackova
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/115050/ekaterina-shabalina
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/115050/ekaterina-shabalina

7 Kareena Othman

8 Lydia Musleh

9 Drew Keam

10 Fatema Almahmeex

Head Referees:

Competition Jury:

Program Notes:

1998

1997

2005

1999

38

41

42

40

01:08:01

01:11:38

01:14:15

01:19:35

00:10:35

00:09:49

00:11:41

00:11:31

00:01:45

00:01:38

00:01:52

00:01:59

00:34:34

00:34:26

00:36:25

00:38:05

00:00:49

00:00:37

00:00:56

00:01:01

00:20:21

00:25:10

00:23:22

00:27:01


https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/104151/kareena-othman
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/104151/kareena-othman
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/155470/lydia-musleh
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/155470/lydia-musleh
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/164406/drew-keam
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/164406/drew-keam
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/164337/fatema-almahmeex
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/164337/fatema-almahmeex

2021 Asia Triathlon Cup Manama

, Manama, Bahrain

17 - 18 Dec, 2021

POS

FirstName

Radim

Denis

Georgiy

Michat

Jan

Marcin

LastName

Grebik

Kolobrodov

Klimenko

Oliwa

\olar

Stanglewicz

Nation

CZE

RUS

RUS

POL

CZE

POL

Elite Men

Date: 2021-12-17 « Total results: 16

YOB

2001

2001

1999

1997

1992

2002

StartNo.

1

12

10

Time

00:53:45

00:54:01

00:54:12

00:54:15

00:54:58

00:55:52

Swim

00:08:32

00:08:22

00:08:25

00:08:23

00:08:28

00:08:41

T1

00:01:14

00:01:17

00:01:17

00:01:21

00:01:17

00:01:21

Bike

00:28:19

00:28:30

00:28:26

00:28:27

00:28:24

00:28:10

T2

00:00:28

00:00:32

00:00:30

00:00:32

00:00:31

00:00:33

Run

00:15:15

00:15:21

00:15:36

00:15:34

00:16:20

00:17:09


https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116679/radim-grebik
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116679/radim-grebik
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116917/denis-kolobrodov
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116917/denis-kolobrodov
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/102395/georgiy-klimenko
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/102395/georgiy-klimenko
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75822/micha%C5%82-oliwa
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75822/micha%C5%82-oliwa
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41590/jan-volar
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41590/jan-volar
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/124067/marcin-stanglewicz
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/124067/marcin-stanglewicz

10

n

12

13

14

DSQ

DNF

Head Referees:

Competition Jury:

Mitsuho

Reo

Toshiki

Abdallah

Omar

Abdulrahman

Maxim

Mohamed

Jasim

James

Mochizuki

Ishizeki

Sakakibara

Abushabab

Ali

Mohamed

Al Shbool

Mubarak

Yusuf

Shalvoy

M @ @ ® @ @ O

JPN

JPN

JPN

PLE

BRN

BRN

JOR

BRN

BRN

USA

2000

1998

1994

1997

2000

2002

2001

2001

2004

1993

n

15

14

19

16

18

21

17

00:56:09

00:56:26

00:56:41

00:58:47

00:59:19

00:59:40

01:03:35

01:05:51

DSQ

DNF

00:08:21

00:08:39

00:08:29

00:09:02

00:09:30

00:09:18

00:09:17

00:09:56

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:19

00:01:20

00:01:19

00:01:29

00:01:23

00:01:26

00:01:35

00:01:28

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:28:30

00:29:02

00:28:28

00:29:56

00:30:26

00:30:38

00:33:13

00:32:58

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:31

00:00:33

00:00:42

00:00:36

00:00:32

00:00:35

00:00:47

00:00:35

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:17:29

00:16:54

00:17:45

00:17:46

00:17:30

00:17:45

00:18:45

00:20:56

00:00:00

00:00:00


https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/106804/mitsuho-mochizuki
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/106804/mitsuho-mochizuki
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/109577/reo-ishizeki
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/109577/reo-ishizeki
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116410/toshiki-sakakibara
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116410/toshiki-sakakibara
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/104626/abdallah-abushabab
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/104626/abdallah-abushabab
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/103900/omar-ali
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/103900/omar-ali
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116714/abdulrahman-mohamed
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/116714/abdulrahman-mohamed
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/121644/maxim-al-shbool
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/121644/maxim-al-shbool
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/103899/mohamed-mubarak
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/103899/mohamed-mubarak
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/142025/jasim-yusuf
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/142025/jasim-yusuf
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/119722/james-shalvoy
https://triathlon.org/athletes/profile/119722/james-shalvoy

Program Notes:
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