

2021 Asia Triathlon Cup Manama

 Manama, Bahrain

17 - 18 Dec, 2021

Elite Women

Date: 2021-12-17 • Total results: 10

POS	First Name	Last Name	Nation	YOB	Start No.	Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
1	Yuliya	Golofeeva	 RUS	1996	34	01:00:08	00:09:48	00:01:26	00:31:15	00:00:32	00:17:10
2	Diana	Isakova	 RUS	1999	33	01:00:16	00:09:07	00:01:26	00:31:56	00:00:32	00:17:17
3	Anna	Goreva	 RUS	2002	39	01:01:18	00:09:35	00:01:20	00:31:32	00:00:34	00:18:19
4	Hiraku	Fukuoka	 JPN	1994	31	01:01:30	00:09:33	00:01:31	00:31:24	00:00:31	00:18:33
5	Ivana	Kuriackova	 SVK	1994	35	01:02:02	00:09:38	00:01:27	00:31:25	00:00:36	00:18:58
6	Ekaterina	Shabalina	 KAZ	1998	32	01:03:09	00:09:48	00:01:26	00:33:09	00:00:36	00:18:12

7	Kareena	Othman		JOR	1998	38	01:08:01	00:10:35	00:01:45	00:34:34	00:00:49	00:20:21
8	Lydia	Musleh		JOR	1997	41	01:11:38	00:09:49	00:01:38	00:34:26	00:00:37	00:25:10
9	Drew	Keam		CAN	2005	42	01:14:15	00:11:41	00:01:52	00:36:25	00:00:56	00:23:22
10	Fatema	Almahmeex		BRN	1999	40	01:19:35	00:11:31	00:01:59	00:38:05	00:01:01	00:27:01

Head Referees:

Competition Jury:

Program Notes:

2021 Asia Triathlon Cup Manama

 Manama, Bahrain

17 - 18 Dec, 2021

Elite Men

Date: 2021-12-17 • Total results: 16

POS	First Name	Last Name	Nation	YOB	Start No.	Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
1	Radim	Grebik	 CZE	2001	1	00:53:45	00:08:32	00:01:14	00:28:19	00:00:28	00:15:15
2	Denis	Kolobrodov	 RUS	2001	12	00:54:01	00:08:22	00:01:17	00:28:30	00:00:32	00:15:21
3	Georgiy	Klimenko	 RUS	1999	10	00:54:12	00:08:25	00:01:17	00:28:26	00:00:30	00:15:36
4	Michał	Oliwa	 POL	1997	9	00:54:15	00:08:23	00:01:21	00:28:27	00:00:32	00:15:34
5	Jan	Volar	 CZE	1992	2	00:54:58	00:08:28	00:01:17	00:28:24	00:00:31	00:16:20
6	Marcin	Stanglewicz	 POL	2002	5	00:55:52	00:08:41	00:01:21	00:28:10	00:00:33	00:17:09

7	Mitsuho	Mochizuki	 JPN	2000	8	00:56:09	00:08:21	00:01:19	00:28:30	00:00:31	00:17:29
8	Reo	Ishizeki	 JPN	1998	7	00:56:26	00:08:39	00:01:20	00:29:02	00:00:33	00:16:54
9	Toshiki	Sakakibara	 JPN	1994	11	00:56:41	00:08:29	00:01:19	00:28:28	00:00:42	00:17:45
10	Abdallah	Abushabab	 PLE	1997	15	00:58:47	00:09:02	00:01:29	00:29:56	00:00:36	00:17:46
11	Omar	Ali	 BRN	2000	14	00:59:19	00:09:30	00:01:23	00:30:26	00:00:32	00:17:30
12	Abdulrahman	Mohamed	 BRN	2002	19	00:59:40	00:09:18	00:01:26	00:30:38	00:00:35	00:17:45
13	Maxim	Al Shbool	 JOR	2001	16	01:03:35	00:09:17	00:01:35	00:33:13	00:00:47	00:18:45
14	Mohamed	Mubarak	 BRN	2001	18	01:05:51	00:09:56	00:01:28	00:32:58	00:00:35	00:20:56
DSQ	Jasim	Yusuf	 BRN	2004	21	DSQ	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF	James	Shalvoy	 USA	1993	17	DNF	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00

Head Referees:

Competition Jury:

Program Notes: